Blutspenden in 21031 HH-BERGEDORF/LOHBRUEGGE bis zum 29.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Mo
Do
Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Mo
Di

02.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
11:30-16:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Bornsen 21039
Dalbek-Schule
Hamfelderedder 17

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoéher Deich 437

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoher Deich 437

Hamburg 21037
Schule Fiunfhausen-Warwisch
Durchdeich 108

Reinbek 21465
E.Michaelis & Co. (GmbH&CO) KG
Senefelder-Ring 14

Reinbek 21465
Krankenhaus Reinbek St. Adolf Stift
Hamburger Str. 41

Reinbek 21465
Jurgen-Rickertsen-Haus
Schulstr. 7

Reinbek 21465
Jurgen-Rickertsen-Haus
Schulstr. 7

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoher Deich 437

Escheburg 21039
Gemeindezentrum
Hofweg 2



13.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoher Deich 437

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoher Deich 437

Oststeinbek 22113
Begegnungsstatte
Mollner LandstralRe 24

Hamburg 21037
DRK-Kreisverband
Allermoher Deich 437

Hamburg 21037
Schule Fiunfhausen-Warwisch
Durchdeich 108

Wentorf 21465
DRK-Heim
Sudring 48



