Blutspenden in 21031 HH-BERGEDORF/LOHBRUEGGE bis zum 29.07.2025

Fr	02.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Börnsen 21039 Dalbek-Schule Hamfelderedder 17
Fr	02.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Мо	05.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Do	15.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 Schule Fünfhausen-Warwisch Durchdeich 108
Мо	19.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Reinbek 21465 E.Michaelis & Co. (GmbH&CO) KG Senefelder-Ring 14
Di	27.05.2025 11:30-16:30 Uhr	Reinbek 21465 Krankenhaus Reinbek St. Adolf Stift Hamburger Str. 41
Do	05.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Reinbek 21465 Jürgen-Rickertsen-Haus Schulstr. 7
Fr	06.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Reinbek 21465 Jürgen-Rickertsen-Haus Schulstr. 7
Мо	09.06.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Di	10.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Escheburg 21039 Gemeindezentrum Hofweg 2

Fr	13.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Fr	04.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Di	15.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Oststeinbek 22113 Begegnungsstätte Möllner Landstraße 24
Fr	18.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 DRK-Kreisverband Allermöher Deich 437
Мо	21.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Hamburg 21037 Schule Fünfhausen-Warwisch Durchdeich 108
Di	29.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Wentorf 21465 DRK-Heim Südring 48